
CIRCUIT 1 Trophé Sprint - 25 m

27/01/24Date :

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

CARBONARO Victoire

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

SENTOUT Lou-Anne

TALLET Simon

TALLET Simon

TALLET Simon

TALLET Simon

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

ZITOUNI Yanis

Nom - Prénom

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

50 PAP

Nage

00:44:16

00:41:73

00:35:87

00:47:18

00:38:96

00:35:32

00:39:99

01:04:08

00:53:09

00:47:82

00:47:56

00:41:07

00:34:32

00:44:12

00:45:33

00:36:99

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:45:04

00:41:50

00:35:64

00:42:67

00:44:95

00:40:39

00:35:82

00:40:23

00:56:05

00:49:78

00:43:94

01:05:09

00:45:37

00:43:19

00:34:55

00:45:31

00:49:27

00:42:71

00:33:76

00:44:71

Lieu : LA TESTE-DE-BUCH Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

minimas


